Operating Manual
ECE 03-0200-5E-IG
“FANCommander 200”
Version: 2.7
Date:  15 March 2011
Note:
Nicotra||Gebhardt reserves the right to change without notice.
  Page 2 of 40

Bezeichnung: FANCommander 200
Gerätetyp: ECE 03-0200-5E-IG
Baujahr/Typenbezeichnung:
siehe Typenschild
Einschlägige EG-Richtlinien:
EG-Niederspannungsrichtlinie
(2006/95/EG)
EG- Richtlinie Elektromagnetische
Verträglichkeit (2004/108/EG)
Angewandte, harmonisierte
Normen, insbesondere:
EN 55011:200-05,
EN 61000-4-2 VDE 0847 /. 4-2,
EN 61000-4-4 VDE 0847 /. 4-4,
EN 61000-6-3,
EN 61000-6-2
Datum / Hersteller - Unterschrift:
Geschäftsbereichsleiter
01.10.2006
Technischer Leiter Geschäftsbereich
01.10.2006
EC-declaration of conformity
to
EC-Low Voltage Directive
EC- Directive of Electromagnetic
Compatibility
Herewith we declare that the device
designated below, on the basis of its
design and construction in the form brought
onto the market by us is in accordance with
the relevant safety and health requirements
of the EC Council Directives as mentioned
below.
Designation: FANCommander 200
Type of device: ECE 03-0200-5E-IG
Year of production/Type:
see device label
Relevant EC- Council Directive:
EC-Low Voltage Directive (2006/95/EC)
EC- Directive of Electromagnetic
Compatibility (2004/108/EC)
Applied harmonized standards, in
particular:
EN 55011:200-05,
EN 61000-4-2 VDE 0847 /. 4-2,
EN 61000-4-4 VDE 0847 /. 4-4,
EN 61000-6-3,
EN 61000-6-2
Date / Signature of manufacturer:
Department Manager